Think ahead.
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Tork Industnial Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper

The extra strong 3-ply multipurpose Tork Industrial Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper has superior absorption and
protects hands from heat and dirt. This product comes in a protective portable Handy-Box, which makes

the paper available where needed.

. Bulky paper protects your hands from metal scraps and heat
. Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt
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Product and
delivery data

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material
Pieces

Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet

Gross weight

Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System

Print
No

Embossing
No

Blue

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540183849
none

200

1917 g

238 mm
236 mm
395 mm
1496.9 g

22.19dm3
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Quality
Premium

Folded length
10.8 cm

Unfolded length
324 cm

Transport units
(TRP)

7322540183849
Carton

200 (1 CON)

2 kg
239 mm
402 mm
239 mm
1.5 kg

22.96 dm3

Ply
3

Folded width
38.5cm

Unfolded width
38.5¢cm

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

131.06 kg
1106 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
71.85 kg

1825.47 dm3



